
Federal Past Performance
U.S. Navy Medicine

U.S. Defense Health Agency

U.S. Military Health System

U.S. Office of Naval Research

U.S. Air Force Medical Service

U.S. Air Force 711th Human Performance Wing

U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs

U.S. Air Force Air Mobility Command

U.S. Air Force District of Washington

U.S. Air Force Global Strike Command

U.S. Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services

U.S. Food and Drug Administration

UEI :  DL8MENUKSYH3

CAGE CODE : 5DCF3

Patient Safety

Team Training

Aviation Safety

Patient Experience

Root Cause Analysis

Safety Engineering

Patient-Centered Care

Workflow Optimization

Human-Centered Design

Resilience Management

Leadership and Governance

Safety Management Technology

Clinical Quality Improvement

Threat and Error Management

High Reliability Organization (HRO)

Line Operations Safety Audit (LOSA)

Capabilities

Contracting Vehicles

NAICS Codes

GSA - OASIS+ Total Small Business and SDVOSB

VHA- Integrated Healthcare Solutions (IHT)

DHA – OMNI IV– SMALL and LARGE

GSA OASIS SB POOL 1

CMS RMADA 2.0

CMS NQIIC

Synensys is a trusted safety management 
technology partner to more than 500 high-risk 
organizations. The Synensys team consists of professionals 
from aviation and healthcare with expertise in change 
management, human factors engineering, systems strengthening, 
research, strategy, training, safety auditing, and team performance.

  

Phone: +1 (678) 369-6317 ext. 1004  Fax: +1 (678) 369-6318  Email: info@synensysglobal.com
Web: www.synensysglobal.com | 145 Governors Square, Suite D • Peachtree City, Georgia USA 30269

Innovative Safety 
Management 
Solutions for 
Healthcare, Aviation, 
and Defense

541512

541513

541611

541612

541618

541690

541714

541715

541720

541990

611430


