

Innovative Safety Management Solutions for Healthcare, Aviation, and Defense

Synensys is a trusted safety management technology partner to more than 500 high-risk organizations. The Synensys team consists of professionals from aviation and healthcare with expertise in change management, human factors engineering, systems strengthening, research, strategy, training, safety auditing, and team performance.



Patient Safety Team Training Aviation Safety Patient Experience Root Cause Analysis Safety Engineering Patient-Centered Care Workflow Optimization Human-Centered Design Resilience Management Leadership and Governance Safety Management Technology Clinical Quality Improvement Threat and Error Management High Reliability Organization (HRO) Line Operations Safety Audit (LOSA)

Federal Past Performance

U.S. Navy Medicine
U.S. Defense Health Agency
U.S. Military Health System
U.S. Office of Naval Research
U.S. Air Force Medical Service

U.S. Air Force 711th Human Performance Wing

U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs

U.S. Air Force Air Mobility Command

U.S. Air Force District of Washington

U.S. Air Force Global Strike Command

U.S. Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services

U.S. Food and Drug Administration

Contracting Vehicles

GSA - OASIS+ Total Small Business and SDVOSB VHA- Integrated Healthcare Solutions (IHT) DHA – OMNI IV– SMALL and LARGE GSA OASIS SB POOL 1 CMS RMADA 2.0 CMS NQIIC

NAICS Codes

ITAICS	Coucs
541512	541714
541513	541715
541611	541720
541612	541990
541618	611430
541690	

UEI: DL8MENUKSYH3 **CAGE CODE:** 5DCF3



